
Seat Number:                            Server:Sushi North
 www.sushinorth.net     Tel: 303.452.0202

QTY APPETIZER
Miso Soup 2.99
Clear Soup 3.50
Edamame (Green Soy Beans) 4.99
Gyoza 4.99
Jumbo Shrimp Shuma 7.99
Baked Green Mussels 7.99
Dynamite 9.99
Shake Kama (Salmon Collar) 11.99
Hama Kama (Yellowtail Collar) 12.99

QTY SALADS
* Spicy Crunchy California Roll 6 pc.House Salad 4.99

Seaweed Salad 7.99
Calamari & Spinach Salad 10.99 * Spicy Salmon Roll 8 pc.
Salmon Salad 16.99 * Salmon Skin Roll 5 pc. 6.95
Tuna Tataki Salad 16.99 * Salmon Avocado Roll 6 pc. 7.95
Chicken Salad 10.99 * Fresh Eel / Cucumber Roll 5 pc. 7.95

* Yellowtail Roll 6 pc. 6.95
QTY NIGIRI SUSHI (2 pc/order) Baked Spicy Yellowtail Roll 8 pc. 7.95

* Tuna (Maguro) 5.50 * Cheesy Roll (Smkd Salmon & Cream Cheese) 8 pc. 8.95
* Seared Tuna (Tuna Tataki) 5.95 * Fatty Tuna Roll 6 pc. 15.95
* Yellowtail (Hamachi) 5.50 (See other side for Signature Sushi North Roll descriptions)
* Salmon (Shake) 5.50 QTY SIGNATURE SUSHI NORTH ROLLS
Fresh Water Eel (Unagi ) 6.95 * Firecracker Roll 8 pc. 11.95
* Quail Egg (Uzura) 3.00 * Caterpillar Roll 8 pc. 12.95
Egg Custard (Tamago) 4.50 * Colorado Roll 8 pc. 14.95
Shrimp (Ebi) 4.95 * Denver Roll 5 pc. 15.95
* Squid (lka) 5.50 * House Roll 8 pc. 11.95
* Smelt Egg (Masago) 5.50

* Sun Shine Roll 8 pc. 12.95* Mackerel (Saba) 5.50
* Spicy Crunchy Roll 8 pc. 10.95Octopus (Tako) 5.50
* Heart Attack Roll 6 pc. 11.95* Frying Fish Roe (Tobiko) 5.50
* Kobe Beef Roll 5 pc. 9.95* Wasabi Faver Fry Fish Egg (Wasabi Tobiko) 5.50
* Red Dragon Roll 8 pc. 16.95* Halibut (Hirame) 5.95
* Dragon Roll 8 pc. 16.95* Surf Clam (Hokigai) 5.95
* Rainbow Roll 8 pc. 16.95* Scallop (Kaibashira) 6.95
* LasVegas Roll 6 pc. 12.95* Smoked Salmon 5.95
* Volcano Roll 8 pc. 16.95* Super White Tuna (Escolar) 5.95
* Sushi North Roll 8 pc. 15.95* Albacore Tuna (Bincho) 6.95
* Melody Roll 8 pc. 14.95* Salmon Egg (lkura) 6.95

* Crab (Kani) 9.95
QTY TEMPURA ROLLS* Red Snapper (Tai) 6.95

Sweet Potato Tempura Roll 5 pc. 7.95* Raw Shrimp (Amaebi) 9.95
Vegetable  Tempura Roll 5 pc. 7.95* Canadian Snow Crab 9.95
Shrimp Tempura Roll 5 pc. 8.95* Fatty Tuna (Toro) M/P
Spicy Crunchy ShrimpTempura Roll 5 pc. 9.95* Sea Urchin (Uni) M/P
Rock-n-Roll  (Smkd Salmon & Cream Cheese) 8 pc. 8.95
Chicken Tempura Roll 5 pc. 8.95QTY                 Sashimi (4 pcs)
Lobster Tempura Roll 5 pc. 10.95Tuna 11.95
Spider Roll (Soft Shell Crab) 5 pc. 9.95Yellowtail 11.95
Calamari Tempura Roll 5 pc. 8.95Albacore 11.95

Salmon 11.95
QTY VEGETARIAN SUSHI ROLLSOctopus 11.95

Cucumber Roll 6 pc. 5.50White Tuna 12.95
Eggplant Sushi 2 pc. 5.50Jalapeno Sashimi 16.99
Avocado Roll 6 pc. 6.50Tuna Tataki (Thinly sliced & lightly seared) 6 pc. 16.95
Asparagus Roll 5 pc. 6.95White Fish (thinly sliced with ponzu sauce) 6 pc. 16.95
Veggie Roll 5 pc. 6.95                   

Garden Roll 5 pc. 9.95                      Prices are subject to change without notice
          M/P - Market Price
          GF - Gluten Free Option

* Lovely Roll 8 pc. 14.95

QTY SUSHI ROLLS (Cut Roll / Hand Roll)
* California Roll 6 pc.      7.25
* Crunchy California Roll 6 pc.     8.95
* Spicy Crunchy California Roll 6 pc. 9.95
* Tuna Roll (Tekka Maki) 6 pc. 6.95
* Spicy Tuna Roll 8 pc. 8.95
* Salmon Roll 6 pc. 6.95

9.95

Togo or Deliver from Menufy & Door dash


